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TUE 10 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 2 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 18:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) ONGARE Christine KEN
OKHOTA Hanna UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook MAR
CZE
ARG
TUN
IRL

FLITI Driss
NECHVATAL Stanislav
VILARINO Manuel
BOUHLEL Sarah
DUFFY Sadie Martina

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 22 18:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) DURIKOVA Nicole SVK
MOUTTAKI Yasmine MAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan USA
GRE
PUR
MAS
TUN

HOPE Kevin
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel
AMZAH Mazlan
BOUHLEL Sarah

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 23 18:30 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) ROK Natalia POL
TER-BARSEGHYAN Gayane ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese AUS
SRI
NED
CZE
PUR

EVANS David
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
DUENAR Cem Taylan
NECHVATAL Stanislav
PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 24 18:45 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) KOSIMOVA Sumaiya TJK
ASENOVA Sevda Yuliyanova BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR FLITI Driss IRL
USA
TPE
TUR
KOR

DUFFY Sadie Martina
HOPE Kevin
LIN Chia Chan
YURTSEVER Berna
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 25 19:00 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) LOPEZ DEL ARBOL Marta ESP
NGUYEN Thi Thu Nhi VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS EVANS David SRI
ARG
GRE
BUL
MAS

NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
VILARINO Manuel
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
AMZAH Mazlan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 26 19:15 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) NITU Nitu IND
DUTA Steluta ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel TUR
IRL
MGL
PHI
MAR

YURTSEVER Berna
DUFFY Sadie Martina
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
CERIALES Ludy Therese
FLITI Driss

29:25
29:24
28:25
29:23
28:26

RED
BLUE

7 27 19:30 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) DHILLON Priyanka CAN
BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL Sarah ARG
BUL
USA
KOR
SRI

VILARINO Manuel
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
HOPE Kevin
CHO Jung Sook
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu

26:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 28 19:45 Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg) DILA Vuyolwethu RSA
SILJKOVIC Snezana SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar TUN
CZE
AUS
MAR
NED

BOUHLEL Sarah
NECHVATAL Stanislav
EVANS David
FLITI Driss
DUENAR Cem Taylan

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
25:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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