

IBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2022

Session Results



TUE 10 MAY 2022 START TIME: 18:00

Session 2 B - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	21	18:00	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ONGARE Christine OKHOTA Hanna		KEN UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CZE ARG TUN	FLITI Driss NECHVATAL VILARINO M BOUHLEL S DUFFY Sadi	anuel arah	27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
						ouugo o.	II VL	DOTT T Cada	o martina	20.00
2	22	18:15	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	DURIKOVA Nicole MOUTTAKI Yasmine		SVK MAR	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee:	TPE	LIN Chia Chan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE PUR MAS	HOPE Kevin POUTACHID PIZARRO VA AMZAH Maz BOUHLEL S	LDES Julio Ang lan	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28
						-				
3	23	18:30	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ROK Natalia TER-BARSEGHYAN Gayane		POL ARM	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI NED CZE	DUENAR Ce NECHVATAL	OMALA Tham m Taylan	30 :26 30 :25
4	24	18:45	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	KOSIMOVA Sumaiya ASENOVA Sevda Yuliyanova		TJK BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		FLITI Driss	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL USA TPE TUR	DUFFY Sadio HOPE Kevin LIN Chia Cha YURTSEVEF CHO Jung So	e Martina an R Berna	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
						Judge 3.	KOK	Crio Jung Si	JOK	21.30
5	25	19:00	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	LOPEZ DEL ARBOL Marta NGUYEN Thi Thu Nhi		ESP VIE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	AUS	EVANS David	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG GRE BUL	NELKA SHIR VILARINO M POUTACHID KAVAKLIEV AMZAH Maz	IS Nikolaos A Mariya	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	26	19:15	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED	NITU Nitu		IND	RED	WP	5:0
· ·	20		Trainer a minimum ang it (i.e. rang)	BLUE	DUTA Steluta		ROU		•••	0.0
			Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Julio Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL MGL PHI	YURTSEVEF DUFFY Sadi BYAMBABA' CERIALES L FLITI Driss	e Martina YAR Atarbayar	29:25 29:24 28:25 29:23 28:26
7	27	19:30	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	DHILLON Priyanka BALKIBEKOVA Alua		CAN KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		BOUHLEL Sarah	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG BUL USA KOR	VILARINO M KAVAKLIEV/ HOPE Kevin CHO Jung So	A Mariya	26: 3 0 25: 3 0 27: 3 0 27: 3 0
8	28	19:45	Women's Minimumweight (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	DILA Vuyolwethu SILJKOVIC Snezana		RSA SRB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:		BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TUN CZE AUS MAR	BOUHLEL SI NECHVATAL EVANS Davi FLITI Driss DUENAR Ce	arah ₋ Stanislav d	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30

Legend: WP

Win on Points

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING Report Created TUE 10 MAY 2022 20:19